
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEFINITION AND MAIN DIMENSIONS 

Part Type  

M e d i a  

Thread Size 

Overall Height 

Largest Outside Diameter 

 
Filter, Fuel  Spin-on  

Cellulose 

1 ½ -16 UN-2B 

279.40mm 

128.60mm 

 

 
FILTRATION, MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONSAND TEST STANDARDS 

 

Hydrostatic Burst Minimum 
Efficiency 
Rated Flow 
Micron 

2068.50 kPa 

98.7% 

40LPM 
               10mu

 
 

 

 

PRODUCT INFORMATION 

 
 
 
 

 

- . FleetGuard Part Number:  FF5450 
 


